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Romantic Danube (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaBella
Date Friday, 21 June 2024
Duration 9 nights

From Munich to Budapest
Prices from £489 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£4400 PP

Balcony From

£5377 PP

Suite From

£7256 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 21/06/2024 Munich Hotel check-in

Sat 22/06/2024 Munich Walking Tour

Sat 22/06/2024 Munich Bavarian Beer Hall and pretzel tasting

Sun 23/06/2024 Munich Transfer to the ship

Sun 23/06/2024 Vilshofen EMBARKATION

Sun 23/06/2024 Vilshofen Exclusive Oktoberfest

Mon 24/06/2024 Vilshofen Free Time

Mon 24/06/2024 Passau “City of Three Rivers” walking tour

Mon 24/06/2024 Passau OR Passau Castle hike

Mon 24/06/2024 Passau OR River Inn Bike Tour

Tue 25/06/2024 Linz Full-day Salzburg excursion

Tue 25/06/2024 Linz OR Full-day Ceský Krumlov excursion

Tue 25/06/2024 Linz OR “UNESCO City of Media Arts” walking tour

Tue 25/06/2024 Linz OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour

Wed 26/06/2024 Scenic Cruising Scenic cruising through Strudengau andUNESCO

Wed 26/06/2024 Weissenkirchen Dürnstein walking tour and Melk Abbey visit

Wed 26/06/2024 Weissenkirchen OR Dürnstein Apricots and sweets tasting

Wed 26/06/2024 Weissenkirchen OR Dürnstein Fortress hike

Wed 26/06/2024 Weissenkirchen OR Wachau Valley bike tour

Wed 26/06/2024 Weissenkirchen Evening wine tasting at local winery

Thu 27/06/2024 Vienna “Imperial Vienna” tour

Thu 27/06/2024 Vienna OR Vienna bike tour
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Day-by-day continued ...

Thu 27/06/2024 Vienna Free time

Fri 28/06/2024 Bratislava “Coronation City” walking tour

Fri 28/06/2024 Bratislava OR Tastes of Slovakia

Fri 28/06/2024 Bratislava OR Bratislava Castle hike

Sat 29/06/2024 Budapest Buda city tour

Sat 29/06/2024 Budapest OR Castle Hill hike

Sat 29/06/2024 Budapest Pest city tour

Sun 30/06/2024 Budapest DISEMBARKATION

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Category AA (AA) £6279 Category AB (AB) £6129

Category BA (BA) £5978 Category BB (BB) £5828

Category C (C) £5377 Category D (D) £4625

Category E (E) £4400 Suite (SS) £7256

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


